

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13518-13521/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2011 in CWP No. 4577/2007 & CWP No. 5802/2008 & CWP No. 6409/2007 & CWP No. 6784/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULDIP SINGH KAHLON & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C) No. 13658 of 2011
(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C) No. 13758 of 2011
(With appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C) No. 13784 of 2011
(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C) No. 13785 of 2011
(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C) No. 13809 of 2011
(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

with
SLP(C) No. of 2011 CC 8652/2011
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

T

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master